Rang Dossard

RANK BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

1 720 ATKINS Brent

2 717 MCKEE Steve

3 707 D'ANGELO Andy

4 722 DEBELLEFEUILLE Craig

5 710 LABANCZ David

6 719 SIMPSON Brian

7 706 BEIT Paul

8 711 ENNS David

Q 713 FORD Matthew

10

11
12

13
14

15
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715 CUMMINGS Killian

714 VALENTI Jason

704 WRIGHT Gary

708 FU William Ban

705 GANTLEY Jim

718 RAPLEY Brooks

2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015

MILTON, ON, CANADA

Communique #43

Official Results

Sprint Qualification - Master B

Pays
NAT

CAN 19680104
West of Quebec Wheel
CAN 19691113
Wheels of Bloor Gray

CAN 19680210
Kurzawinski Coach -

CAN 19730408
Cyclemeisters / Bow

CAN 19690902
Independant

CAN 19670420
Kallisto-FCV p/b Toy

CAN 19710118

Team NCCH p/b DEC Ex
CAN 19690131

Team NCCH p/b DEC Ex

GBR 19730507
Racer Sportif/Mattam

CAN 19720519
Forest City Velodrom

CAN 19750407

B1 - Evo Cycling Tea
CAN 19680915

Team NCCH p/b DEC Ex

CAN 19730421

IRL 19680216

Kurzawinski Coach -

CAN 19680704
Jet Fuel

Race distance : 3.5 laps - 200m

100m

5.782(1)

5.797(2)

5.945(4)

5.919(3)

6.069(5)

6.109(8)

6.148(9)

6.102(7)

6.083(6)

6.213(12)

6.256(13)

6.175(10)

6.206(11)

6.328(15)

6.321(14)

Top 16 athletes qualify for the 1/8 final round (One ride only)
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11.585

11.590

11.995

12.027

12.216

12.279

12.359

12.392

12.413

12.456

12.504

12.536

12.618

12.781

12.838

G7

Km/H

62.149

62.123

60.025

59.865

58.939

58.637

58.257

58.102

58.004

57.803

57.582

57.435

57.061

56.334

56.084
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Communique #43

Official Results

Sprint Qualification - Master B
Race distance : 3.5 laps - 200m

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m Time
RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
16 712 SCHNEIDER Christian CAN 19661103 6.335(16) 12.895 55.836
Kurzawinski Coach -
17 701 FIREK Chris CAN 19701212 13.057 55.143

Racer Sportif/Mattam

Approved by

the College of Commissaires

Top 16 athletes qualify for the 1/8 final round (One ride only)

v3.56 "
Page 2 of 2 2015-10-08 09:12:49 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware(?:f

FE“S -'_'f_f'_;glﬂhalﬁELA"r“. ’,""”‘éﬁ"ww uuﬁijﬂ w,mﬂf Ha Eﬂlﬂﬂn!%

OWHN YOUR VICTORY
RESULTS BY : Bacley Gagrands win Naticas! cosegis



